
Pos 

 

LO206 Masters 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

67 

17 

47 

26 

86 

Name 

Rich Alten 

Bradly Jacks 

Bernie Lacotta 

Kevin Hill 

Rich Bowen 

Class 

LO206 Masters 

LO206 Masters 

LO206 Masters 

LO206 Masters 

LO206 Masters 

Laps 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

Diff 

17.794 

18.159 

18.662 

27.919 

Total Tm 

13:49.786 

14:07.580 

14:07.945 

14:08.448 

14:17.705 

Best Tm 

45.824 

46.553 

46.687 

46.597 

46.576 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/1/2020 10:09:59 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan 

Race Director James 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

17.794 

Avg. Speed 

54.665 

Best Lap Tm 

45.824 

Best Speed 

54.993 

Best Lap by 

67 - Rich Alten 

 

Summer Race #5 

02 LO206 Master 

Main 

Race (18 Laps) started at 20:33:31 

CW Vintage 0.700 miles 

8/1/2020 19:15 


