

Sorted on Laps Summer Race #5

02 LO206 Master

Main

Race (18 Laps) started at 20:33:31

CW Vintage 0.700 miles

8/1/2020 19:15

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Comment	
LO206	Masters								
1	67	Rich Alten	LO206 Masters	18		13:49.786	45.824		
2	17	Bradly Jacks	LO206 Masters	18	17.794	14:07.580	46.553		
3	47	Bernie Lacotta	LO206 Masters	18	18.159	14:07.945	46.687		
4	26	Kevin Hill	LO206 Masters	18	18.662	14:08.448	46.597		
5	86	Rich Bowen	LO206 Masters	18	27.919	14:17.705	46.576		
3	30	NICH DOWELL	LOZOU MADIETS	10	27.313	17.17.703	-10.570		

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by			
17.794	54.665	45.824	54.993	67 - Rich Alten			
Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan							

Race Director James

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: PKRA

Printed: 8/1/2020 10:09:59 PM